

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Name of work - Const of road
from NH 288 to Chakra Belwa
under MMBSY.

Agency - M/s Sharda Constructions.
Agreement - 46382/2020-2021

Date of Start - 05.12.2020

Date of Completion - 04.12.2021

Further measurement - NIL

By Prakash
20/12/2021

By Prakash
20/12/2021

ABSTRACT OF COST.

Item No 1/1.

Pln Construction of working
benchmarks — do —

1.845 km ride page - (1)

@ RS 8722.97/KH — RS 16094.00

Item No 2/2

Pln Construction of reference
pillars — do —

1.845 km ride page - (1)

@ RS 4833.16/KH — RS - 8917.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Capacity of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No. 3/3					
p/v clearing of road lane					
0.55 Met wide page - ①					
@ Rs 51133.76 / m ² — Rs 28124.22					
Item No. 4/4					
p/v Const of Embankment road upto 1000 m length					
871.20 m ² wide page - ②					
@ Rs. 202.52 / m ² — Rs. 176435.00					

Item No. 5/5

p/v Const of embankment head of upto 100m length

2041.20 m² wide page - ②

@ Rs. 167.41 / m² — Rs 341717

Item No. 6/7

p/v excavation for roadway box cutting — do —

168.59 m² wide page no. - ④

@ Rs. 74.16 / m² — Rs 12505.20

Item No. 7/9

p/v Const of G.S.B by well graded material —

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
822.27 m ³		vide	page - (5)		
@ Rs. 3237.24/m ³					Rs. 2014437.20
Item No - 8/10					
p/v laying spreading & Compaction					
12BM GRTU.					
518.91 m ³		vide	page - (5)		
@ Rs. 3971.94/m ³					Rs. 206079.20
Item No 9/14.					
p/v Cost of unrain faced					
p.c.c 11.25		grade			
216.00 m ³		vide	page - (6)		
@ Rs. 7280.55/m ³					Rs. 1572599.20
Item No - 10/23.					
p/v & lining MMSY.					
sign board					
or Nos		vide	page - (2)		
@ Rs. 12594.76/each					Rs. 25190.20
Item No - 11/21.					
p/v Earth work in excavation					
for foundations.					
112.86 m ³		vide	page - (1)		
@ Rs. 269.32/m ³					Rs. 30395.20

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No 12/32					
p/v Sand filling in Foundation					
— do —					
8.57 m ² vide page - ①					
@ Rs 400.59/m ² — Rs 3433.20					
Item No - 13/32.					
p/v Bring Plot level in Foundation					
— do —					
86.94 m ² vide page ③					
Limit - 85.92 m ²					
@ Rs 289.47/m ² — Rs 24871.20					

Item No - 14/34.					
p/v p.c.c M-15 grade in Foundation					
— do —					
18.51 m ² vide page - ①					
@ Rs 6132.68/m ² — Rs 113516.20					

Item No - 15/35.					
p/v Brick masonry work in headwall					
— do —					
79.54 m ² vide page - ②					
Limit - 79.53 m ²					
@ Rs 5676.51/m ² — Rs 451455.20					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
9 th No- 16/06					
p/v Laying 1000 mm. dia R.C.C					
pipe					
22.50 m ² note page — (3)					
@ Rs - 3759.15/m ² — Rs - 84581.25					
9 th No 17/37					
p/v plastering with cm (1.4) on					
brick work					
109.41 m ² note page — (4)					
limit - 109.10 m ²					
@ Rs 18726/m ² — Rs - 20427.25					

9 th No 18/08					
p/v 1.5 mm thick Cement punning					
— do —					
39.78 m ² note page — (4)					
@ Rs 56.17/m ² — Rs 2234.20					
					Rs 8988005.
Add B.S.T @ 12% Rs 838561.25					
Add L.C @ 1% Rs 69880.00					
Add S. Fee Rs 86918.00					
					Rs 7983364.00

Less 3794. below Rs 21302569.00

Rs 7680795.00

Less for previous payments Rs 5376557.00

vide IMP-9

Continuation Rs 23,04,238.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

[illegible]